

TACO - MOUNT - DSR

-Tools Required-

1/8 hex bit

3/16 drill bit

3/8 nut driver

Use 6 - 7/8" screws to go through seat backer
If possible, clamp and screw the corners first for alignment

QTY - 10
10-24x1" screws
for slide/hangers

Use 5 - 7/8" screws to go through seat backer
Use 2 - 5/8" screws to secure the left side of latch plate



Scan for installation video

www.tacomounts.com